SOMLOI CHARDONNAY

Vintage

Variety

Alcohol V/V

Sugar free extract g/l
Total acid g/l

RS g/l

pH

Production (bottles)
Terroir

Harvest
Yield
Vinification

Maturation

Tasting note

TN Available since
TERMELTE: Dince
_—

2015

100% Chardonnay

13.00%

26.10

5.7

2.6

3.54

274

Lava-based volcanic soil
(basalt) on the southeastern
slopes of Somlé Mountain,
Hungary. Moderate climate
(humid continental)

End of September, 2015

1.2 kg/vine

Careful hand harvesting and
sorting, skin contact of two
hours. Spontaneous
fermentation took place in a
220l French oak barrel.

8 month in a used 220l French
oak barrel.

Characterised by a dense body,
outstanding acid structure,
some saltiness and expressed
aromas from oak maturing. We
suppose it would age nicely but
we are really short of it...

December 2016

Owner: Palasthy & Emmert Kft. « Address: Budakeszi ut 51/D B/4/5, Budapest, Hungary, H-1021
Cellar address: Somldvasathely, Hungary, H-8481, GPS 47.13875, 17.37859 * Phone +36 20 915 5334, +36 30 396 0396
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